

RSA-619 of 2009

08.08.2025 Present: None.

Power of Attorney on behalf of respondents No. 1(a) and 1(b) has not been filed by Sh. Surya Chauhan, Advocate. Let the same be filed within a period of two weeks. List thereafter.

Deputy Registrar (Judicial)

08.08.2025

(Vriti)